I R\
WUNPOCEI3D

Ministry of Communications and L D
Informatization of the Republic of

Belarus . 74

o|c )
o|z| &

UN@HABITAT

FOR A BETTER URBAN FUTURE

GREEN | CITIES

Empowered lives.
Resilient nations.

ITU-UNDP-UN-Habitat Forum on

«Smart sustainable cities: technological trends, success stories and future prospects»

ITU Training on

«Key Performance Indicators for Smart Sustainable Cities to achieve the Sustainable

Development Goals»
& Meeting of

«ITU-T Study Group 20 Regional Group for Eastern Europe, Central Asia and Transcaucasia

(SG20RG-EECAT)»

Minsk, Republic of Belarus, 26-28 February 2019
DRAFT PROGRAMME

Venue: Hotel "Belarus", Starazhowskaya Vulitsa 15, Minsk, Belarus

26 February 2019, Tuesday
Forum on

Smart sustainable cities: technological trends, success stories and future prospects

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:30
14:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:30

Participant registration
Opening remarks:

Group photo and Coffee Break

Keynote Speech

Session 1: Building smart sustainable cities — from vision to reality and future perspective
Lunch break

Session 2: Security, privacy, trust and identification for smart sustainable cities and Internet of
Things

Coffee break

Meeting of the SG20RG-EECAT
Meeting of the SG20RG-EECAT



27 February 2019, Wednesday

09:30-10:30  Session 3: Smarter with standards
10:30-11:00 Session 4: Wrap up and closing remarks
11:00-11:30 Coffee break
Training on Key Performance Indicators (KPIs) for Smart Sustainable Cities (SSC) to
Achieve the SDGs
11:30-13:00 Session 1: Overview of the U4SSC KPIs for SSC
13:00-14:30 Lunch break
14:30-16:00 Session 2: Success stories on the implementation of the KPIs for SSC & Next Steps
16:00-16:30 Coffee break
Meeting of the SG20RG-EECAT
16:30-17:30 Meeting of the SG20RG-EECAT

28 February 2019, Thursday
Meeting of the SG20RG-EECAT
09:30-11:00 Meeting of the SG20RG-EECAT
11:00-11:30 Coffee break
11:30-12:30 Meeting of the SG20RG-EECAT
12:30-13:00 Wrap-up & Closing remarks



