

Ministry of Communications and Informatization of the Republic of Belarus









Resilient nations



ITU-UNDP-UN-Habitat Forum on

«Smart sustainable cities: technological trends, success stories and future prospects» ITU Training on

«Key Performance Indicators for Smart Sustainable Cities to achieve the Sustainable Development Goals»

& Meeting of

«ITU-T Study Group 20 Regional Group for Eastern Europe, Central Asia and Transcaucasia (SG20RG-EECAT)»

Minsk, Republic of Belarus, 26-28 February 2019

DRAFT PROGRAMME

Venue: Hotel "Belarus", Starazhowskaya Vulitsa 15, Minsk, Belarus

26 February 2019, Tuesday

Forum on

Smart sustainable cities: technological trends, success stories and future prospects

09:30-10:00	Participant registration
10:00-10:30	Opening remarks:
10:30-11:30	Group photo and Coffee Break
11:30-12:00	Keynote Speech
12:00-13:00	Session 1: Building smart sustainable cities – from vision to reality and future perspective
13:00-14:30	Lunch break
14:30-16:00	Session 2: Security, privacy, trust and identification for smart sustainable cities and Internet of Things
16:00-16:30	Coffee break
Meeting of the SG20RG-EECAT	
16:30-17:30	Meeting of the SG20RG-EECAT

27 February 2019, Wednesday

09:30-10:30	Session 3: Smarter with standards
10:30-11:00	Session 4: Wrap up and closing remarks
11:00-11:30	Coffee break
Training on Key Performance Indicators (KPIs) for Smart Sustainable Cities (SSC) to Achieve the SDGs	
11:30-13:00	Session 1: Overview of the U4SSC KPIs for SSC
13:00-14:30	Lunch break
14:30-16:00	Session 2: Success stories on the implementation of the KPIs for SSC & Next Steps
16:00-16:30	Coffee break
Meeting of the SG20RG-EECAT	
16:30-17:30	Meeting of the SG20RG-EECAT

28 February 2019, Thursday

Meeting of the SG20RG-EECAT		
09:30-11:00	Meeting of the SG20RG-EECAT	
11:00-11:30	Coffee break	
11:30-12:30	Meeting of the SG20RG-EECAT	
12:30-13:00	Wrap-up & Closing remarks	